
No Callsisn Date Timo Hi Code Name Q T H
栃木県日光市

Remarks 1

3

5

15

0

13

3

13

4

7

3
Ａ
Ｕ

，
″

002

003

120

113

202

115

13

11

14

11

11

11

13

13

14

11

116

12

13

16

横浜市緑区

東京都日野市

東京都杉並区

東京都八王子市

埼玉県戸田市

さいたま市北区

東京都渋谷区

茨城県石岡市

山梨県上野原市

埼玉県比企郡ときがわ町

東京都練馬区

東京都立川市

東京都練馬区

東京者lζ渋谷区

東京都西多摩郡日の出町

東京都杉並区

埼玉県飯能市

横浜市鶴見区

茨城県桜川市

神奈川県

横浜市都筑区

神奈川県

群馬県前橋市

埼玉県比企郡ときがわ町

さいたま市西区

茨城県土浦市

神奈川県

東京都豊島区

千葉県松戸市

さいたま市見沼区

東京都青梅市 006

My


