

No	Callsign	Date	Time	His	My	Freq	Mode	Code	Name	Q	T	H	Remarks 1
									栃木県日光市			15	
									横浜市緑区			11	
									東京都日野市			013	
									東京都杉並区			115	
									東京都八王子市			002	
									埼玉県戸田市			13	
									さいたま市北区			13	
									東京都渋谷区			113	
									茨城県石岡市			14	
									山梨県上野原市			17	
									埼玉県比企郡ときがわ町			13	
									東京都練馬区			120	
									東京都立川市			003	
									東京都練馬区			120	
									東京都渋谷区			113	
									東京都西多摩郡日の出町			202	
									東京都杉並区			115	
									埼玉県飯能市			13	
									横浜市鶴見区			11	
									茨城県桜川市			14	
									神奈川県			11	
									横浜市都筑区			11	
									神奈川県			11	
									群馬県前橋市			16	
									埼玉県比企郡ときがわ町			13	
									さいたま市西区			13	
									茨城県土浦市			14	
									神奈川県			11	
									東京都豊島区			116	
									千葉県松戸市			12	
									さいたま市見沼区			13	
									東京都青梅市			006	